
2014-2024
HARLEY-DAVIDSON
AUDIO PACKAGES & SOLUTIONS



                     Coaxial Package

                    Coaxial Horn Package

$3,299 INSTALLED
* Subtract $200 For Tour Pack Instead Of Bag Lid Conversion *

   CICADA Audio CH65.X - 6.5” High Performance Pro Sound 
Coaxial Horn Speakers (250W RMS / 500W MAX)
 

   CICADA Audio CH69.X - 6“x9” High Performance Pro Sound
Coaxial Horn Speakers (250W RMS / 500W MAX)
 

   CICADA Audio BDA1400.4D -    CICADA Audio BDA1400.4D - 4-Channel Power Amplifier 
(225w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω / 350w RMS x 4CH @ 2Ω)
 

   CICADA Audio CHDLID - Factory Bag Cut-In Grill Lid Kit
 

   4 AWG Power / Ground Upgraded Wiring Kit
 

   HD Factory Radio Flash Update   HD Factory Radio Flash Update

   Hertz SX165NEO - 6.5" SPL Show Full-Range Neodymium 
Magnet Coaxial Speakers (100w RMS / 200w Peak)
 

   Hertz SX690NEO - 6”x9” SPL Show Full-Range Neodymium 
Magnet Coaxial Speakers (130w RMS / 260w Peak)
 

   Hertz SP4.900 - SPL Show Advanced D-Class 4-Channel 
Amplifier (160w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω)Amplifier (160w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω)
 

   Hertz HDSLK-14 - 6X9″ Saddlebag Speaker Installation Kit 
  

   Hertz HD Installation Speaker Harness / Wiring Kit
 

   HD Factory Radio Flash Update

$2,949 INSTALLED
* Subtract $200 For Tour Pack Instead Of Bag Lid Conversion *

$2,399 INSTALLED

Front & Rear Speaker Upgrade
w/ Amplfiier & Radio Flash Update

* Subtract $200 For Tour Pack Instead Of Bag Lid Conversion *

   Rockford Fosgate TMS65 - Power Harley-Davidson 6.5" Full Range 
Fairing/Tour-Pack Speakers (75w RMS / 150w Peak)
 

   Rockford Fosgate TMS69BL14 - Power Harley-Davidson 6”x9”
 Saddlebag Audio Kit (100w RMS/ 200w Peak)
 

   Rockford Fosgate M5-800X4 - M5 Series Marine Class-D 
4-Channel Amplifier (100w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω)4-Channel Amplifier (100w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω)
 

   HD Factory Radio Flash Update
 

   8 AWG Power / Ground Wiring & Installation Materials

$1,299 INSTALLED

Front Speaker Upgrade
w/ Amplfiier

   Ground Zero GZCF 6.5SPL - 6.5" High-Power 2-Way Coaxial 
Loudspeakers (100w RMS/ 250w Peak)
 

   SounDigital 800.4-EVOX2-4 - 4 ohm EVOX2 Class 4ch Amplifier 
(132w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω / 200w RMS x 4CH @ 2Ω)
 

   8 AWG Power / Ground Wiring & Installation Materials   8 AWG Power / Ground Wiring & Installation Materials

2014    HARLEY-DAVIDSON +
Road Glide & Street Glide



                    Component Package

$4,399 INSTALLED
* Subtract $200 For Tour Pack Instead Of Bag Lid Conversion *

   HKI MINI - 8 Channel (4 In / 8 Out) Digital Sound Processor (DSP) w/ 
Smartphone Programming
 

   CICADA Audio CHDRGGTK / CHDSGGTK - 1” Aluminum Diaphragm 
Neo High Energy Tweeters w/ RG or SG Grille (50w RMS / 100w Peak)
 

   CICADA Audio CM65.4    CICADA Audio CM65.4 - 6.5” High Performance Pro Sound Neo 
Mid-Bass Speakers (250W RMS / 500W MAX)
 

   CICADA Audio CHX69.2 - 6x9” High Performance Pro Sound Neo 
All-Weather Design Coaxial Speakers (250W RMS / 500W MAX)
 

   CICADA Audio BDA1400.4D - 4-Channel Power Amplifier 
(225w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω / 350w RMS x 4CH @ 2Ω)(225w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω / 350w RMS x 4CH @ 2Ω)
 

   CICADA Audio CHDLID - Factory Bag Cut-In Grill Lid Kit
 

   4 AWG Power / Ground Upgraded Wiring Kit
 

   HD Factory Radio Flash Update

$3,889 INSTALLED
* Subtract $200 For Tour Pack Instead Of Bag Lid Conversion *

                     Component Package

   HKI MINI - 8 Channel (4 In / 8 Out) Digital Sound Processor (DSP) w/ 
Smartphone Programming
 

   Hertz ST 25A NEO - 1-13/16” Aluminum Dome Bullet, High 
Efficiency Compression Driver Tweeters (50w RMS / 100w Peak)
 

   Hertz SX165NEO    Hertz SX165NEO - 6.5" SPL Show Full-Range Neodymium Magnet 
Coaxial Speakers (100w RMS / 200w Peak)
 

   Hertz SX690NEO - 6”x9” SPL Show Full-Range Neodymium 
Magnet Coaxial Speakers (130w RMS / 260w Peak)
 

   Hertz SP4.900 - SPL Show Advanced D-Class 4-Channel 
Amplifier (160w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω)Amplifier (160w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω)
 

   Hertz HDSLK-14 - 6X9″ Saddlebag Speaker Installation Kit 
  

   Hertz HD Installation Speaker Harness / Wiring Kit
 

   HD Factory Radio Flash Update

                     Component Package

   HKI MINI - 8 Channel (4 In / 8 Out) Digital Sound Processor (DSP) w/ 
Smartphone Programming
 

   Ground Zero GZCT-25M- 1” High-Performance Competition
SPL Tweeters (50w RMS / 100w Peak)
 

   Ground Zero GZIK 165SPL - 6.5" High SPL Midwoofer w/ 
HQPP 3D Structure Cone (80w RMS / 120w Peak)HQPP 3D Structure Cone (80w RMS / 120w Peak)
 

   Ground Zero GZCF 69SPL - 6x9" High-Power Competition 2-Way 
Coaxial Speakers (150w RMS / 300w Peak)
 

   SounDigital 1200.4-EVOX2-4 - 4 ohm EVOX2 Class 4ch Amplifier 
(198w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω / 300w RMS x 4CH @ 2Ω)
  

   Precision Power HD14.SBS - 6X9″ Saddlebag Speaker Install Kit 
  

   4 AWG Power / Ground Upgraded Wiring Kit
 

   HD Factory Radio Flash Update

$3,549 INSTALLED
* Subtract $200 For Tour Pack Instead Of Bag Lid Conversion *

COMPLETE AUDIO PACKAGES



2014    HARLEY-DAVIDSON +
Road Glide & Street Glide

8-Inch Saddlebag Subwoofer

10-Inch Saddlebag Subwoofer

$2,259 OR $2,799 INSTALLED

$2,379 INSTALLED

$1,879 INSTALLED

   Rockford Fosgate HD14-SBSUB - Dual 10” Removable Saddlebag 
Subwoofer Kit, Plug-N-Play (600w RMS / 1200w Peak)

   Ground Zero GZWH-10SPL-D2FLAT - 8” High-Quality Flat SPL 
Subwoofer (500w RMS / 800w Peak)
 

   SounDigital 800.1-EVOX2-4 - 4 ohm EVOX2 Class 4ch Amplifier 
(198w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω / 300w RMS x 4CH @ 2Ω)
 

   8” Nagy Subwoofer Ring & Amplifier Installation Kit   8” Nagy Subwoofer Ring & Amplifier Installation Kit

   Ground Zero GZWH-10SPL-D2FLAT - 8” High-Quality Flat SPL 
Subwoofer (500w RMS / 800w Peak)
 

   SounDigital 1000.1-EVOX2-1 - 1 ohm EVOX2 Class 1ch Amplifier 
(1000w RMS x CH @ 1Ω / 721w RMS x 1CH @ 2Ω)
 

   10” Nagy Subwoofer Ring & Amplifier Installation Kit   10” Nagy Subwoofer Ring & Amplifier Installation Kit

Dual 10-Inch Removable Saddlebag Subwoofers

Full Color 7” TFT Display • AM/FM/Weather Tuner • Bluetooth Audio •
CB Wireless Headset Support • Wired Apple CarPlay • SiriusXM Ready • 
USB • AUX • Street Party Mode (Up to 8) • 14-Band Graphic Equalizer •
Retains Factory Thumb Control • Glove Friendly Touch Controls

7” Capacitive High-Def Touchscreen w/ IPx5 Rated Protection • AM/FM 
Tuner • Bluetooth Audio • Wired Android Auto / Apple CarPlay • 

SiriusXM Ready • Uses Factory USB • Built-in Equalizer • 4v Preouts • 
Adjustable RGB Color Touch Front Keys • Conformal Coated Circuits

7” Capacitive High-Def Touchscreen w/ IPx5 Rated Protection • AM/FM 
Tuner • Bluetooth Audio & Headset Integration • Wireless Android Auto / 
Apple CarPlay • Built-in iGo GPS Navigation • SiriusXM Ready • 
Rally Mode Music Sharing  • Uses Factory USB • Built-in Equalizer • 

4v Preouts • Conformal Coated Circuits

$1,199
HDHU.14si

$1,599
HDHU.14si V2

$1,199
PMX-HD14



PSX30L

$19999

Li-S30Q & Li1208

$85999

G30HC & 12325L

$82999

Batteries

Dube's Custom Street, Machine Bass 
knob, is designed to replace the 3 
switches on all 14+ Harley Street 
Glide and Road Glide's.

Bass Knobs
Universal
Amplifier
Bass Knob

SounDigital
Amplifier
Bass Knob
$32999$29999

D igital Sound Processors

HKI MINI

$29999HKI MINI

HKI MINI

DSP88$32999

PSM PRO$59999DSR1$34999

8 Channel DSP • 4 Balanced RCA Inputs • 
8 RCA Outputs •Smartphone Programming • 
15 Band Input EQ • 3 Audio Presets •
4v Max Input • 3.5vrms Max Level Output • THD+N: <0.01%

8 Channel DSP • 8 High/Low Inputs • 
8 RCA Outputs • Smartphone Programming • 

8v Max Output • 147 MIPS DSP Speed • Precision: 32-Bit • 
Accumulators: 72-bit • THD+N: <1.0%

8 Channel DSP • 4 RCA Inputs • Optical TOSLINK Input  • 
8 RCA Outputs • Smartphone Programming • 31 Band Parametric EQ• 
Digital Signal Processing with Integrated Maestro CAN Interface • 
4v Max Input • 4vrms Max Level Output • THD+N: <1.0%

8 Channel DSP • 6 RCA Inputs • 
Coaxial Digital Input  • 8 RCA Outputs • PC Programming • 

31 Band Parametric EQ • Maestro AR Compatible • 4 Audio Presets • 
16v Max Input • 3.5vrms Max Level Output • THD+N: <1.0%

AUDIO UPGRADES & ACCESSORIES



2014    HARLEY-DAVIDSON +
Road Glide & Street Glide

5”x7” to 6”x9“ Speaker Adapter 
(W/O Electric Locks)

5”x7” to 6”x9” Speaker Adapter 
(W/ Electric Locks)

$189.99

$199.99

A  CHD69TB - 6”x9” Tweeter Bridge
B  CHDSGG - 14+ Street Glide Grill
C  CHDRGG - 14+ Road Glide Grill
D  CBG65L - 6.5” Lip Style Grill (Black Powder Coat)
E  CHDSGGT - 14+ Street Glide Grill w/ Tweeter Cutout
F  CHDRGGT - 14+ Road Glide Grill w/ Tweeter Cutout

    $64.99
$69.99
$69.99
                                  $109.99
                                           $79.99
                                           $79.99

Single Universal 8-Inch Subwoofer / Midbass Adapter Ring
Single Universal 10-Inch Subwoofer / Midbass Adapter Ring
Single Universal 12-Inch Subwoofer / Midbass Adapter Ring
Single JL Audio 10TW3 Subwoofer / Midbass Adapter Ring
Single Ground Zero FLAT 10” Subwoofer / Midbass Adapter Ring
Dual Universal 8-Inch Subwoofer / Midbass Adapter Ring
Dual Universal 10-Inch Subwoofer / Midbass Adapter RingDual Universal 10-Inch Subwoofer / Midbass Adapter Ring
2024 CVO 10-Inch Subwoofer / Midbass Adapter Ring

        $79.99
           $114.99
           $139.99
         $239.99
                     $239.99
      $174.99
        $239.99        $239.99
$209.99

SPEAKER
ADAPTER RINGS

        $349.99

        $279.99

A

B C D
E

F

Saddle Bag Lid Kit w/ Speaker Harness 
Includes: HD14 Saddlebag Lid Kit and 
HBH14 Speaker Harness

Saddle Bag Speaker Installation Kit
Includes: Cut Templates, Grilles,
PnP Speaker Harness & 
Quick Disconnects 

HD14H

HD14.SBS

LOUD LOWERS

6.5” LOWER FAIRING 
SPEAKER POD MOUNTS

6.5” LOWER FAIRING SPEAKER POD MOUNTS

$139.99
 $149.99
      $149.99

D  Liquid-Cooled Lower Fairing Speaker Pods (Matte Black)
E  Air-Cooled Lower Fairing Ported Speaker Pods (Matte Black)
F  Air-Cooled Lower Fairing Pods w/ Speaker Housing (Vivid Black)

 $179.99
        $289.99
                $369.99

G  Tweeter Add-on Pods For “Loud Lowers” (Unpainted)
H  Liquid-Cooled 8-Inch “Loud Lowers” Lower Fairing Pods (Unpainted)
 I   Air-Cooled 8-Inch “Loud Lowers Leg Warmers” Lower Fairing Pods (Unpainted)

$149.99
                           $689.99
                                               $689.99

$249.99

A B C D E

F

G

H

I

J



HSP3 PACKAGE

STAGE 3 PACKAGE

* Subtract $200 For Tour Pack Instead Of Bag Lid Conversion *

* Subtract $200 For Tour Pack Instead Of Bag Lid Conversion *

DSPCH-4X4 PACKAGE

DSPCM-4X8RG/SG 
PACKAGE

   Hertz SX165NEO - 6.5" SPL Show Full-Range Neodymium 
Magnet Coaxial Speakers (100w RMS / 200w Peak)
 

   Hertz SX690NEO - 6”x9” SPL Show Full-Range Neodymium 
Magnet Coaxial Speakers (130w RMS / 260w Peak)
 

   Hertz SP4.900 - SPL Show Advanced D-Class 4-Channel 
Amplifier (160w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω)Amplifier (160w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω)
 

   Hertz HDSLK-14 - 6X9″ Saddlebag Speaker Installation Kit 
  

   Hertz HBH14 Speaker Harness & HTHP14 T-Power Harness

NOTE: HD Factory Radio Flash 
Required on OEM Radios

NOTE: HD Factory Radio Flash 
Required on OEM Radios

   Rockford Fosgate TMS65 - Power Harley-Davidson 6.5" Full Range 
Fairing/Tour-Pack Speakers (75w RMS / 150w Peak)
 

   Rockford Fosgate TMS69BL14 - Power Harley-Davidson 6”x9”
 Saddlebag Audio Kit (100w RMS/ 200w Peak)
 

   Rockford Fosgate M5-800X4 - M5 Series Marine Class-D 
4-Channel Amplifier (100w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω)4-Channel Amplifier (100w RMS x 4CH @ 4Ω)
 

   8 AWG Power / Ground Wiring & Installation Materials

$1,889.99 $2,099.99

$2,849.99$2,349.99

   CICADA Audio DSP600.4D - 4 Channel DSP Controlled Power 
Amplifier(152w RMS x 4CH@ 2Ω)
 

   CICADA Audio CHDRGGTK / CHDSGGTK - 1” Aluminum Diaphragm 
Neo High Energy Tweeters w/ RG or SG Grille (50w RMS / 100w Peak)
 

   CICADA Audio CM65.2    CICADA Audio CM65.2 - 6.5” High Performance Pro Sound Neo 
Mid-Bass Speakers (250W RMS / 500W MAX)
 

   CICADA Audio CHX69.2 - 6x9” High Performance Pro Sound Neo 
All-Weather Design Coaxial Speakers (250W RMS / 500W MAX)
 

   CICADA Audio CHDLID - Factory Bag Cut-In Grill Lid Kit
  

   CICADA Audio HDPRO4K Power 
Amplifier Wiring Kit & T-Harnesses

   CICADA Audio DSP600.4D - 4 Channel DSP Controlled Power 
Amplifier(152w RMS x 4CH@ 2Ω)

   CICADA Audio CH65.X - 6.5” High Performance Pro Sound 
Coaxial Horn Speakers (250W RMS / 500W MAX)
 

   CICADA Audio CH69.X - 6“x9” High Performance Pro Sound
Coaxial Horn Speakers (250W RMS / 500W MAX)Coaxial Horn Speakers (250W RMS / 500W MAX)
 

   CICADA CHDRGG / CHDSGG - Replacement Front Grills w/ 
Increased Height For HD Road Glide or HD Street Glide
 

   CICADA Audio CHDLID - Factory Bag Cut-In Grill Lid Kit
 

   CICADA Audio HDPRO4K Power    CICADA Audio HDPRO4K Power 
Amplifier Wiring Kit & T-Harnesses

ACCESSORIES & DO-IT-YOURSELF PACKAGES



(612) 986-3332
sales@mobile-install.com
www.mobile-install.com

8616 Xylon Ave N Suite F, Brooklyn Park, MN 55445
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